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OAKLAND ANIMAL SERVICES - FEES 

ADOPTION FEES: Includes Spay/Neuter, Vaccines, Microchip, and pet license (Oakland resident dogs 

only). Dog: $150.00 Cat: $75.00 Rabbit: $40.00 
Bonded Pairs: $75.00; Two kittens: $110.00 Pair: $60.00 

MISCELANEOUS FEES: 
• Small Rodents: $15 - $25
• Birds: $15 - $25

o Parakeets/Finches $15
o Pigeons/Doves/Chickens $20
o Large Exotic Birds $25 – 150

• Canine Spay/Neuter: $125
• Feline Spay/Neuter: $75

• Vaccines: $10
• FIV/FELV Test: $45
• DOA Disposal: $20
• Carrier: $5
• Leash/Collar: $5
• Daily Boarding: $20 per day
• Microchip: $10

DOG LICENSES: For Oakland residents, all dogs four months or older must have a current rabies vaccination, be
microchipped, and have a current City of Oakland dog license.  

Dog Licensing Fees 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 
Unaltered Dog $100.00 $175.00 $225.0 

Spay/Neuter Dog $15.00 $28.00 $40.00 
Senior Discount (60 +) 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 

Unaltered Dog $75.00 $131.25 $168.50 
Spay/Neuter Dog $11.25 $21.00 $30.00 

Other Fees 
Replacement Tag $8.00 

Senior – Replacement Tag $2.00 
Transfer (change ownership) $25.00 
Late Fee (90 days past due) $15.00 
Late fee (each addl month) $15.00/month ($45 max) 

IMPOUND FEES: 

Impound Fees First Second Third 
Within 12 months $40.00 $75.00 $125.00 

INSPECTIONS: 
• Fee for 2nd Inspection: $82.00

SURRENDER FEE: for owned pets
Must show proof of Oakland residency:  $60.00 

DANGEROUS DOG FEES: All PDD and Dangerous Dogs must be spayed/neutered.
• Potentially Dangerous Dog Permit:  $125.00 per year • Vicious Dog Permit:  $200.00 per year

LABOR FEES: for animals picked up in the field 
• Animal Control Officer: $82.00 per hour, per Officer • Police Officer: $160.00 per hour, per Officer




